Rube Goldberg Benchmarks

Name____________________________



Block__________________


	Benchmark Gate Due
	Benchmark
	Is it done?  (Needs to be checked off by me!)

	Monday, November 28 (all blocks)
	BENCHMARK 1: Extended Brainstorm and BLueprint
	

	(L,M) Tuesday, November 29

(N,O,P) Wednesday, November 30
	BENCHMARK 2:  Project Approval Meeting
	

	(L,M) Thursday, December 1

(N,O,P) Friday, December 2
	BENCHMARK 3: Group Roles Assignment
	

	(L,M) Thursday, December 8

(N,O,P) Friday, December 9
	BENCHMARK 4:  Final Project Description
	

	(ALL BLOCKS) Monday, December 12
	BENCHMARK 5: Project Building
	

	(ALL BLOCKS) Monday, December 12
	BENCHMARK 6: Script
	

	(ALL BLOCKS) Monday, December 12
	BENCHMARK 7:  Presentation
	

	(L,M) Thursday, December 13

(N,O,P) Friday, December 14
	BENCHMARK 8:  Self and Group Assessment
	


